MPN: USB3.2CC1.5

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2x2 Cable, 1.5m

This USB-C cable is for connection of external USB devices with USB-C socket
(e.g. Smartphones, Tabets and newer computers), to a USB Host (USB Hub, wall
plug with USB C input, Computer or PC). Data transmission rate up to 20 Gbit/s.

Gen 32

Supports 20 Gbps data
5~20V/5A + E-Mark

100W Power

DP-Alternate mode 4k/60Hz

Specifications

Features Cable jacket material
Cable length
Conductor material
Connector 1
Connector 1 form factor
Connector 1 gender
Connector 2
Connector 2 form factor
Connector 2 gender
Connector contacts plating
Maximum data transfer rate
Plug and Play
Product colour
RoHS compliance
USB Power Delivery
USB Power Delivery up to

USB version

Package dimensions Depth (package,cm)
Gross Weight (Package, kg)
Height (package,cm)
Width (package,cm)

Packaging data Package gross weight

Quantity per pack

Power Input current (max)
Input voltage
Output current (max)

Output voltage

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)

15m
Copper
usB C
Straight
Male
USB C
Straight
Male
Nickel
20000 Mbit/s
Yes
Black
Yes

Yes

100 Watt

USB 3.2 Gen 2x2

1.9 cm
0.024 kg
15cm

15.7 cm

249

1 kusu

S5A
5-20V
5A
5-20V
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Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg) 0.016 kg
Vendor information Brand Name MicroConnect
Warranty 25 Year(s)
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